1/9/26, 9:28 AM Gmail - Fwd: New Diving Adelaide order 5310
M Gmall Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: New Diving Adelaide order 5310

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Fri, Jan 9, 2026 at 9:25 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate Griffiths
<kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Diving Adelaide <info@divingadelaide.com.au>

Date: Thu, 8 Jan 2026 at 22:54

Subject: New Diving Adelaide order 5310

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

| hope the new year is off to a great start.

Can we please order the following to be shipped to our shop in Adelaide?
3x Vandagraph Tek Ox Nitrox Analyser (Tek-Ox Auto) - 7910201
Thanking you beforehand

Kind Regards

Rocio Arevalo
Shop Coordinator

OnlineDiveGear | Diving Adelaide
21 — 23 Grove Avenue

Marleston SA 5033
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